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653370 010590357‐0 1 010590357‐0 A TIMESHARE INTEREST IN 624320043‐8 1,462$    1:00 PM 1091 Pinehurst Lane Palm Desert 92260 9215 21*B
653371 010591882‐0 2 010591882‐0 A TIMESHARE INTEREST IN 624320043‐8 3,729$    1:00 PM 1091 Pinehurst Lane Palm Desert 92260 9435 10*B
653372 010592045‐4 3 010592045‐4 A TIMESHARE INTEREST IN 624320043‐8 3,920$    1:00 PM 1091 Pinehurst Lane Palm Desert 92260 9351 05*B
653373 010592351‐0 4 010592351‐0 A TIMESHARE INTEREST IN 624320043‐8 3,320$    1:00 PM 1091 Pinehurst Lane Palm Desert 92260 9207 24*B
653374 010592568‐0 5 010592568‐0 A TIMESHARE INTEREST IN 624320043‐8 2,895$    1:00 PM 1091 Pinehurst Lane Palm Desert 92260 9123 49*B
653375 010593042‐4 6 010593042‐4 A TIMESHARE INTEREST IN 624320043‐8 3,061$    1:00 PM 1091 Pinehurst Lane Palm Desert 92260 9161 43*B
653376 010593618‐5 7 010593618‐5 A TIMESHARE INTEREST IN 624320043‐8 2,565$    1:00 PM 1091 Pinehurst Lane Palm Desert 92260 9425 39*B
653377 010594551‐0 8 010594551‐0 A TIMESHARE INTEREST IN 624320043‐8 2,732$    1:00 PM 1091 Pinehurst Lane Palm Desert 92260 9425 32*B
653378 010596057‐7 10 010596057‐7 A TIMESHARE INTEREST IN 624320043‐8 3,301$    1:00 PM 1091 Pinehurst Lane Palm Desert 92260 9757 22*B
653379 010596443‐2 11 010596443‐2 A TIMESHARE INTEREST IN 624320043‐8 2,681$    1:15 PM 1091 Pinehurst Lane Palm Desert 92260 9851 32*B
653380 010596445‐4 12 010596445‐4 A TIMESHARE INTEREST IN 624320043‐8 1,462$    1:15 PM 1091 Pinehurst Lane Palm Desert 92260 9851 35*B
653381 010596485‐0 13 010596485‐0 A TIMESHARE INTEREST IN 624320043‐8 1,462$    1:15 PM 1091 Pinehurst Lane Palm Desert 92260 9771 32*B
653382 010599112‐2 16 010599112‐2 A TIMESHARE INTEREST IN 624320043‐8 2,773$    1:15 PM 1091 Pinehurst Lane Palm Desert 92260 9631 29*B
653383 010599119‐9 17 010599119‐9 A TIMESHARE INTEREST IN 624320043‐8 2,818$    1:15 PM 1091 Pinehurst Lane Palm Desert 92260 9633 29*B
653384 010630895‐2 19 010630895‐2 A TIMESHARE INTEREST IN 624320038‐4 2,030$    1:15 PM 1091 Pinehurst Lane Palm Desert 92260 9827 40*B
653385 010631692‐8 20 010631692‐8 A TIMESHARE INTEREST IN 624320038‐4 3,638$    1:15 PM 1091 Pinehurst Lane Palm Desert 92260 9695 20*B
653386 010634128‐5 25 010634128‐5 A TIMESHARE INTEREST IN 624320038‐4 3,013$    1:15 PM 1091 Pinehurst Lane Palm Desert 92260 2415 25*B
653387 010635894‐6 26 010635894‐6 A TIMESHARE INTEREST IN 624320038‐4 1,462$    1:15 PM 1091 Pinehurst Lane Palm Desert 92260 3411 50*B
653388 010636657‐2 29 010636657‐2 A TIMESHARE INTEREST IN 624320038‐4 3,127$    1:30 PM 1091 Pinehurst Lane Palm Desert 92260 4407 17*B
653389 010637638‐8 30 010637638‐8 A TIMESHARE INTEREST IN 624320038‐4 3,411$    1:30 PM 1091 Pinehurst Lane Palm Desert 92260 4207 23*B
653390 010640140‐4 31 010640140‐4 A TIMESHARE INTEREST IN 624360029‐0 2,601$    1:30 PM 1091 Pinehurst Lane Palm Desert 92260 5103 48*X
653391 010640410‐8 32 010640410‐8 A TIMESHARE INTEREST IN 624360029‐0 1,462$    1:30 PM 1091 Pinehurst Lane Palm Desert 92260 5217 27*X
653392 010640586‐4 33 010640586‐4 A TIMESHARE INTEREST IN 624360029‐0 1,462$    1:30 PM 1091 Pinehurst Lane Palm Desert 92260 5409 36*X
653393 010640700‐0 34 010640700‐0 A TIMESHARE INTEREST IN 624360029‐0 1,462$    1:30 PM 1091 Pinehurst Lane Palm Desert 92260 6205 23*X
653394 010641008‐2 35 010641008‐2 A TIMESHARE INTEREST IN 624360029‐0 2,587$    1:30 PM 1091 Pinehurst Lane Palm Desert 92260 9319 42*X
653395 010649658‐3 36 010649658‐3 A TIMESHARE INTEREST IN 624360029‐0 1,462$    1:30 PM 1091 Pinehurst Lane Palm Desert 92260 4515 36*X
653396 010651112‐3 38 010651112‐3 A TIMESHARE INTEREST IN 624360041‐0 2,886$    1:30 PM 1091 Pinehurst Lane Palm Desert 92260 7311 25*B
653397 010652735‐9 41 010652735‐9 A TIMESHARE INTEREST IN 624360041‐0 3,501$    1:45 PM 1091 Pinehurst Lane Palm Desert 92260 6307 11*B
653398 010654190‐2 44 010654190‐2 A TIMESHARE INTEREST IN 624360041‐0 4,801$    1:45 PM 1091 Pinehurst Lane Palm Desert 92260 8413 14*B
653399 010656839‐2 46 010656839‐2 A TIMESHARE INTEREST IN 624360041‐0 3,663$    1:45 PM 1091 Pinehurst Lane Palm Desert 92260 1505 51*B
653400 010658351‐3 47 010658351‐3 A TIMESHARE INTEREST IN 624360041‐0 3,226$    1:45 PM 1091 Pinehurst Lane Palm Desert 92260 1127 40*B
653401 010658352‐4 48 010658352‐4 A TIMESHARE INTEREST IN 624360041‐0 3,226$    1:45 PM 1091 Pinehurst Lane Palm Desert 92260 1127 41*B
653402 010658885‐9 49 010658885‐9 A TIMESHARE INTEREST IN 624360041‐0 3,215$    1:45 PM 1091 Pinehurst Lane Palm Desert 92260 1409 26*B
653403 010660052‐0 50 010660052‐0 A TIMESHARE INTEREST IN 624360068‐5 3,127$    1:45 PM 1091 Pinehurst Lane Palm Desert 92260 9105 04*B
653404 010660116‐5 51 010660116‐5 A TIMESHARE INTEREST IN 624360068‐5 3,682$    1:45 PM 1091 Pinehurst Lane Palm Desert 92260 9109 20*B
653405 010660908‐4 53 010660908‐4 A TIMESHARE INTEREST IN 624360068‐5 1,462$    1:45 PM 1091 Pinehurst Lane Palm Desert 92260 9303 28*B
653406 010661914‐2 54 010661914‐2 A TIMESHARE INTEREST IN 624360068‐5 2,871$    2:00 PM 1091 Pinehurst Lane Palm Desert 92260 9311 43*B
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653407 010662260‐7 55 010662260‐7 A TIMESHARE INTEREST IN 624360068‐5 1,462$    2:00 PM 1091 Pinehurst Lane Palm Desert 92260 9611 16*B
653408 010680336‐9 60 010680336‐9 A TIMESHARE INTEREST IN 624390001‐7 2,485$    2:00 PM 1091 Pinehurst Lane Palm Desert 92260 1203 32*B
653409 010690088‐6 62 010690088‐6 A TIMESHARE INTEREST IN 694320012‐1 3,573$    2:00 PM 9003 Shadow Ridge Road Palm Desert 92211 1007 19*B
653410 010692817‐4 64 010692817‐4 A TIMESHARE INTEREST IN 694320012‐1 3,283$    2:00 PM 9003 Shadow Ridge Road Palm Desert 92211 1025 41*B
653411 010693165‐1 65 010693165‐1 A TIMESHARE INTEREST IN 694320012‐1 1,462$    2:00 PM 9003 Shadow Ridge Road Palm Desert 92211 1125 49*B
653412 010693570‐3 66 010693570‐3 A TIMESHARE INTEREST IN 694320012‐1 2,897$    2:00 PM 9003 Shadow Ridge Road Palm Desert 92211 1227 26*B
653413 010693594‐5 67 010693594‐5 A TIMESHARE INTEREST IN 694320012‐1 3,111$    2:00 PM 9003 Shadow Ridge Road Palm Desert 92211 1229 38*B
653414 010693850‐6 69 010693850‐6 A TIMESHARE INTEREST IN 694320012‐1 2,932$    2:00 PM 9003 Shadow Ridge Road Palm Desert 92211 1305 26*B
653415 010694270‐5 70 010694270‐5 A TIMESHARE INTEREST IN 694320012‐1 2,932$    2:15 PM 9003 Shadow Ridge Road Palm Desert 92211 1405 26*B
653416 010695390‐3 71 010695390‐3 A TIMESHARE INTEREST IN 694320012‐1 2,795$    2:15 PM 9003 Shadow Ridge Road Palm Desert 92211 1249 32*B
653417 010695557‐8 72 010695557‐8 A TIMESHARE INTEREST IN 694320012‐1 2,563$    2:15 PM 9003 Shadow Ridge Road Palm Desert 92211 1349 28*B
653418 010696132‐0 74 010696132‐0 A TIMESHARE INTEREST IN 694320012‐1 4,080$    2:15 PM 9003 Shadow Ridge Road Palm Desert 92211 2411 40*B
653419 010697740‐2 75 010697740‐2 A TIMESHARE INTEREST IN 694320012‐1 2,567$    2:15 PM 9003 Shadow Ridge Road Palm Desert 92211 2427 34*B
653420 010700216‐5 76 010700216‐5 A TIMESHARE INTEREST IN 694320012‐1 2,687$    2:15 PM 9003 Shadow Ridge Road Palm Desert 92211 1201 42*X
653421 010700225‐3 77 010700225‐3 A TIMESHARE INTEREST IN 694320012‐1 2,260$    2:15 PM 9003 Shadow Ridge Road Palm Desert 92211 1203 37*E
653422 010700435‐6 78 010700435‐6 A TIMESHARE INTEREST IN 694320012‐1 1,462$    2:15 PM 9003 Shadow Ridge Road Palm Desert 92211 1321 41*X
653423 010700440‐0 79 010700440‐0 A TIMESHARE INTEREST IN 694320012‐1 2,856$    2:15 PM 9003 Shadow Ridge Road Palm Desert 92211 1327 38*E
653424 010700559‐5 80 010700559‐5 A TIMESHARE INTEREST IN 694320012‐1 1,462$    2:30 PM 9003 Shadow Ridge Road Palm Desert 92211 2427 44*X
653425 010700805‐7 81 010700805‐7 A TIMESHARE INTEREST IN 694320012‐1 2,782$    2:30 PM 9003 Shadow Ridge Road Palm Desert 92211 2505 38*X
653426 010701330‐7 82 010701330‐7 A TIMESHARE INTEREST IN 694320012‐1 2,399$    2:30 PM 9003 Shadow Ridge Road Palm Desert 92211 2741 45*E
653427 010701441‐4 83 010701441‐4 A TIMESHARE INTEREST IN 694320012‐1 2,529$    2:30 PM 9003 Shadow Ridge Road Palm Desert 92211 2811 36*E
653428 010702095‐8 85 010702095‐8 A TIMESHARE INTEREST IN 694320012‐1 2,666$    2:30 PM 9003 Shadow Ridge Road Palm Desert 92211 2741 41*X
653429 010703064‐3 90 010703064‐3 A TIMESHARE INTEREST IN 694320012‐1 2,284$    2:30 PM 9003 Shadow Ridge Road Palm Desert 92211 1921 24*X
653430 010731435‐2 95 010731435‐2 A TIMESHARE INTEREST IN 694350014‐6 2,983$    2:30 PM 9003 Shadow Ridge Road Palm Desert 92211 2911 25*B
653431 010731718‐8 97 010731718‐8 A TIMESHARE INTEREST IN 694350014‐6 1,462$    2:30 PM 9003 Shadow Ridge Road Palm Desert 92211 3003 49*B
653432 010732770‐7 101 010732770‐7 A TIMESHARE INTEREST IN 694350014‐6 3,563$    2:30 PM 9003 Shadow Ridge Road Palm Desert 92211 2709 51*B
653433 010733400‐6 102 010733400‐6 A TIMESHARE INTEREST IN 694350014‐6 3,290$    2:45 PM 9003 Shadow Ridge Road Palm Desert 92211 2831 09*B
653434 010733823‐5 103 010733823‐5 A TIMESHARE INTEREST IN 694350014‐6 3,290$    2:45 PM 9003 Shadow Ridge Road Palm Desert 92211 2931 18*B
653435 010734317‐8 105 010734317‐8 A TIMESHARE INTEREST IN 694350014‐6 3,034$    2:45 PM 9003 Shadow Ridge Road Palm Desert 92211 3035 06*B
653436 010734494‐4 106 010734494‐4 A TIMESHARE INTEREST IN 694350014‐6 4,899$    2:45 PM 9003 Shadow Ridge Road Palm Desert 92211 3053 50*B
653437 010735288‐8 107 010735288‐8 A TIMESHARE INTEREST IN 694350014‐6 2,268$    2:45 PM 9003 Shadow Ridge Road Palm Desert 92211 3045 33*B
653438 010735653‐4 109 010735653‐4 A TIMESHARE INTEREST IN 694350014‐6 2,946$    2:45 PM 9003 Shadow Ridge Road Palm Desert 92211 1709 26*B
653439 010735775‐1 110 010735775‐1 A TIMESHARE INTEREST IN 694350014‐6 2,946$    2:45 PM 9003 Shadow Ridge Road Palm Desert 92211 1709 36*B
653440 010735998‐6 111 010735998‐6 A TIMESHARE INTEREST IN 694350014‐6 3,140$    2:45 PM 9003 Shadow Ridge Road Palm Desert 92211 1605 40*B
653441 010736060‐1 113 010736060‐1 A TIMESHARE INTEREST IN 694350014‐6 3,140$    2:45 PM 9003 Shadow Ridge Road Palm Desert 92211 1605 41*B
653442 010736924‐2 114 010736924‐2 A TIMESHARE INTEREST IN 694350014‐6 3,291$    3:00 PM 9003 Shadow Ridge Road Palm Desert 92211 1849 05*B
653443 010739146‐5 117 010739146‐5 A TIMESHARE INTEREST IN 694350014‐6 3,322$    3:00 PM 9003 Shadow Ridge Road Palm Desert 92211 1921 03*B
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653444 010739479‐6 118 010739479‐6 A TIMESHARE INTEREST IN 694350014‐6 3,245$    3:00 PM 9003 Shadow Ridge Road Palm Desert 92211 1903 33*B
653445 010750277‐5 119 010750277‐5 A TIMESHARE INTEREST IN 694350025‐6 3,312$    3:00 PM 9003 Shadow Ridge Road Palm Desert 92211 2033 46*B
653446 010750587‐5 121 010750587‐5 A TIMESHARE INTEREST IN 694350025‐6 3,086$    3:00 PM 9003 Shadow Ridge Road Palm Desert 92211 2125 36*B
653447 010751596‐6 123 010751596‐6 A TIMESHARE INTEREST IN 694350025‐6 3,306$    3:00 PM 9003 Shadow Ridge Road Palm Desert 92211 2145 11*B
653448 010751780‐5 125 010751780‐5 A TIMESHARE INTEREST IN 694350025‐6 2,900$    3:00 PM 9003 Shadow Ridge Road Palm Desert 92211 2031 34*B
653449 010751859‐4 129 010751859‐4 A TIMESHARE INTEREST IN 694350025‐6 2,802$    3:00 PM 9003 Shadow Ridge Road Palm Desert 92211 2103 33*B
653450 010753915‐7 133 010753915‐7 A TIMESHARE INTEREST IN 694350025‐6 2,679$    3:00 PM 9003 Shadow Ridge Road Palm Desert 92211 2343 32*B

To view additional parcel information such as maps and images, you must go to the Internet and type in
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653370 010590357‐0 1
653371 010591882‐0 2
653372 010592045‐4 3
653373 010592351‐0 4
653374 010592568‐0 5
653375 010593042‐4 6
653376 010593618‐5 7
653377 010594551‐0 8
653378 010596057‐7 10
653379 010596443‐2 11
653380 010596445‐4 12
653381 010596485‐0 13
653382 010599112‐2 16
653383 010599119‐9 17
653384 010630895‐2 19
653385 010631692‐8 20
653386 010634128‐5 25
653387 010635894‐6 26
653388 010636657‐2 29
653389 010637638‐8 30
653390 010640140‐4 31
653391 010640410‐8 32
653392 010640586‐4 33
653393 010640700‐0 34
653394 010641008‐2 35
653395 010649658‐3 36
653396 010651112‐3 38
653397 010652735‐9 41
653398 010654190‐2 44
653399 010656839‐2 46
653400 010658351‐3 47
653401 010658352‐4 48
653402 010658885‐9 49
653403 010660052‐0 50
653404 010660116‐5 51
653405 010660908‐4 53
653406 010661914‐2 54

Days Season Bedrooms
 Maintenance 

Dues 
Assessed Values From  Improvements   Land Value 

 Total Assessed 
Value 

 Ad Valorem 

05/25‐05/31 Red 2 bdrm/2 bath 1,387.60$       FY 2014‐2015 as of 10/02/2014 4,425$                1,475$         5,900$                72.74$         
03/09‐03/15 Red 2 bdrm/2 bath 1,387.60$       FY 2014‐2015 as of 10/02/2014 4,425$                1,475$         5,900$                72.74$         
02/02‐02/08 Red 2 bdrm/2 bath 1,387.60$       FY 2014‐2015 as of 10/02/2014 4,425$                1,475$         5,900$                72.74$         
06/15‐06/21 White 2 bdrm/2 bath 1,387.60$       FY 2014‐2015 as of 10/02/2014 2,550$                850$            3,400$                41.92$         
12/07‐12/13 White 2 bdrm/2 bath 1,387.60$       FY 2014‐2015 as of 10/02/2014 2,550$                850$            3,400$                41.92$         
10/26‐11/01 White 2 bdrm/2 bath 1,387.60$       FY 2014‐2015 as of 10/02/2014 2,550$                850$            3,400$                41.92$         
09/28‐10/04 White 2 bdrm/2 bath 1,387.60$       FY 2014‐2015 as of 10/02/2014 2,550$                850$            3,400$                41.92$         
08/10‐08/16 Blue 2 bdrm/2 bath 1,387.60$       FY 2014‐2015 as of 10/02/2014 1,725$                575$            2,300$                28.36$         
06/01‐06/07 White 2 bdrm/2 bath 1,387.60$       FY 2014‐2015 as of 10/02/2014 2,550$                850$            3,400$                41.92$         
08/10‐08/16 Blue 2 bdrm/2 bath 1,387.60$       FY 2014‐2015 as of 10/02/2014 1,725$                575$            2,300$                28.36$         
08/31‐09/06 Blue 2 bdrm/2 bath 1,387.60$       FY 2014‐2015 as of 10/02/2014 1,725$                575$            2,300$                28.36$         
08/10‐08/16 Blue 2 bdrm/2 bath 1,387.60$       FY 2014‐2015 as of 10/02/2014 1,725$                575$            2,300$                28.36$         
07/20‐07/26 Blue 2 bdrm/2 bath 1,387.60$       FY 2014‐2015 as of 10/02/2014 2,550$                850$            3,400$                41.92$         
07/20‐07/26 Blue 2 bdrm/2 bath 1,387.60$       FY 2014‐2015 as of 10/02/2014 2,550$                850$            3,400$                41.92$         
10/05‐10/11 White 2 bdrm/2 bath 1,387.60$       FY 2014‐2015 as of 10/02/2014 2,550$                850$            3,400$                41.92$         
05/18‐05/24 Red 2 bdrm/2 bath 1,387.60$       FY 2014‐2015 as of 10/02/2014 4,425$                1,475$         5,900$                72.74$         
06/22‐06/28 White 2 bdrm/2 bath 1,187.08$       FY 2014‐2015 as of 10/02/2014 2,550$                850$            3,400$                41.92$         
12/14‐12/20 Red 2 bdrm/2 bath 1,187.08$       FY 2014‐2015 as of 10/02/2014 4,425$                1,475$         5,900$                72.74$         
04/27‐05/03 Red 2 bdrm/2 bath 1,187.08$       FY 2014‐2015 as of 10/02/2014 4,425$                1,475$         5,900$                72.74$         
06/08‐06/14 White 2 bdrm/2 bath 1,187.08$       FY 2014‐2015 as of 10/02/2014 2,550$                850$            3,400$                41.92$         
11/30‐12/06 White 2 bdrm/2 bath 1,187.08$       FY 2014‐2015 as of 10/02/2014 2,625$                875$            3,500$                43.14$         
07/06‐07/12 White 2 bdrm/2 bath 1,187.08$       FY 2014‐2015 as of 10/02/2014 2,625$                875$            3,500$                43.14$         
09/07‐09/13 White 2 bdrm/2 bath 1,187.08$       FY 2014‐2015 as of 10/02/2014 2,625$                875$            3,500$                43.14$         
06/08‐06/14 White 2 bdrm/2 bath 1,187.08$       FY 2014‐2015 as of 10/02/2014 2,625$                875$            3,500$                43.14$         
10/19‐10/25 White 2 bdrm/2 bath 1,187.08$       FY 2014‐2015 as of 10/02/2014 2,625$                875$            3,500$                43.14$         
09/07‐09/13 White 2 bdrm/2 bath 1,187.08$       FY 2014‐2015 as of 10/02/2014 2,625$                875$            3,500$                43.14$         
06/22‐06/28 White 2 bdrm/2 bath 1,187.08$       FY 2014‐2015 as of 10/02/2014 2,550$                850$            3,400$                41.92$         
03/16‐03/22 Red 2 bdrm/2 bath 1,187.08$       FY 2014‐2015 as of 10/02/2014 4,425$                1,475$         5,900$                72.74$         
04/06‐04/12 Red 2 bdrm/2 bath 1,187.08$       FY 2014‐2015 as of 10/02/2014 4,425$                1,475$         5,900$                72.74$         
12/21‐12/27 Red 2 bdrm/2 bath 1,187.08$       FY 2014‐2015 as of 10/02/2014 4,425$                1,475$         5,900$                72.74$         
10/05‐10/11 White 2 bdrm/2 bath 1,187.08$       FY 2014‐2015 as of 10/02/2014 2,550$                850$            3,400$                41.92$         
10/12‐10/18 White 2 bdrm/2 bath 1,187.08$       FY 2014‐2015 as of 10/02/2014 2,550$                850$            3,400$                41.92$         
06/29‐07/05 White 2 bdrm/2 bath 1,187.08$       FY 2014‐2015 as of 10/02/2014 2,550$                850$            3,400$                41.92$         
01/26‐02/01 Red 2 bdrm/2 bath 1,187.08$       FY 2014‐2015 as of 10/02/2014 4,425$                1,475$         5,900$                72.74$         
05/18‐05/24 Red 2 bdrm/2 bath 1,187.08$       FY 2014‐2015 as of 10/02/2014 4,425$                1,475$         5,900$                72.74$         
07/13‐07/19 Blue 2 bdrm/2 bath 1,187.08$       FY 2014‐2015 as of 10/02/2014 1,725$                575$            2,300$                28.36$         
10/26‐11/01 White 2 bdrm/2 bath 1,187.08$       FY 2014‐2015 as of 10/02/2014 2,550$                850$            3,400$                41.92$         

To view additional parcel information such as maps and images, you must go to the Internet and type in
www.Bid4Assets.com/Riverside
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ID
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653407 010662260‐7 55
653408 010680336‐9 60
653409 010690088‐6 62
653410 010692817‐4 64
653411 010693165‐1 65
653412 010693570‐3 66
653413 010693594‐5 67
653414 010693850‐6 69
653415 010694270‐5 70
653416 010695390‐3 71
653417 010695557‐8 72
653418 010696132‐0 74
653419 010697740‐2 75
653420 010700216‐5 76
653421 010700225‐3 77
653422 010700435‐6 78
653423 010700440‐0 79
653424 010700559‐5 80
653425 010700805‐7 81
653426 010701330‐7 82
653427 010701441‐4 83
653428 010702095‐8 85
653429 010703064‐3 90
653430 010731435‐2 95
653431 010731718‐8 97
653432 010732770‐7 101
653433 010733400‐6 102
653434 010733823‐5 103
653435 010734317‐8 105
653436 010734494‐4 106
653437 010735288‐8 107
653438 010735653‐4 109
653439 010735775‐1 110
653440 010735998‐6 111
653441 010736060‐1 113
653442 010736924‐2 114
653443 010739146‐5 117

Days Season Bedrooms
 Maintenance 

Dues 
Assessed Values From  Improvements   Land Value 

 Total Assessed 
Value 

 Ad Valorem 

04/20‐04/26 Red 2 bdrm/2 bath 1,187.08$       FY 2014‐2015 as of 10/02/2014 4,425$                1,475$         5,900$                72.74$         
08/10‐08/16 Blue 2 bdrm/2 bath 1,187.08$       FY 2014‐2015 as of 10/02/2014 1,725$                575$            2,300$                28.36$         
05/11‐05/17 Platinum 2 bdrm/2 bath 1,260.93$       FY 2014‐2015 as of 10/02/2014 3,348$                1,116$         4,464$                54.66$         
10/12‐10/18 Gold 2 bdrm/2 bath 1,260.93$       FY 2014‐2015 as of 10/02/2014 2,550$                850$            3,400$                41.64$         
12/07‐12/13 Gold 2 bdrm/2 bath 1,260.93$       FY 2014‐2015 as of 10/02/2014 2,550$                850$            3,400$                41.64$         
06/29‐07/05 Gold 2 bdrm/2 bath 1,260.93$       FY 2014‐2015 as of 10/02/2014 2,550$                850$            3,400$                41.64$         
09/21‐09/27 Gold 2 bdrm/2 bath 1,260.93$       FY 2014‐2015 as of 10/02/2014 2,550$                850$            3,400$                41.64$         
06/29‐07/05 Gold 2 bdrm/2 bath 1,260.93$       FY 2014‐2015 as of 10/02/2014 2,550$                850$            3,400$                41.64$         
06/29‐07/05 Gold 2 bdrm/2 bath 1,260.93$       FY 2014‐2015 as of 10/02/2014 2,550$                850$            3,400$                41.64$         
08/10‐08/16 Silver 2 bdrm/2 bath 1,260.93$       FY 2014‐2015 as of 10/02/2014 1,725$                575$            2,300$                28.16$         
07/13‐07/19 Silver 2 bdrm/2 bath 1,260.93$       FY 2014‐2015 as of 10/02/2014 1,725$                575$            2,300$                28.16$         
10/05‐10/11 Gold 2 bdrm/2 bath 1,260.93$       FY 2014‐2015 as of 10/02/2014 2,550$                850$            3,400$                152.04$       
08/24‐08/30 Silver 2 bdrm/2 bath 1,260.93$       FY 2014‐2015 as of 10/02/2014 1,725$                575$            2,300$                28.16$         
10/19‐10/25 Gold 2 bdrm/2 bath 630.48$          FY 2014‐2015 as of 10/02/2014 1,275$                425$            1,700$                20.82$         
09/14‐09/20 Gold 2 bdrm/2 bath 630.48$          FY 2014‐2015 as of 10/02/2014 1,275$                425$            1,700$                20.82$         
10/12‐10/18 Gold 2 bdrm/2 bath 630.48$          FY 2014‐2015 as of 10/02/2014 1,275$                425$            1,700$                20.82$         
09/21‐09/27 Gold 2 bdrm/2 bath 630.48$          FY 2014‐2015 as of 10/02/2014 1,275$                425$            1,700$                20.82$         
11/02‐11/08 Gold 2 bdrm/2 bath 630.48$          FY 2014‐2015 as of 10/02/2014 1,275$                425$            1,700$                20.82$         
09/21‐09/27 Gold 2 bdrm/2 bath 630.48$          FY 2014‐2015 as of 10/02/2014 1,275$                425$            1,700$                20.82$         
11/09‐11/15 Gold 2 bdrm/2 bath 630.48$          FY 2014‐2015 as of 10/02/2014 1,275$                425$            1,700$                20.82$         
09/07‐09/13 Gold 2 bdrm/2 bath 630.48$          FY 2014‐2015 as of 10/02/2014 1,275$                425$            1,700$                20.82$         
10/12‐10/18 Gold 2 bdrm/2 bath 630.48$          FY 2014‐2015 as of 10/02/2014 1,275$                425$            1,700$                20.82$         
06/15‐06/21 Gold 2 bdrm/2 bath 630.48$          FY 2014‐2015 as of 10/02/2014 1,275$                425$            1,700$                20.82$         
06/22‐06/28 Gold 2 bdrm/2 bath 1,260.93$       FY 2014‐2015 as of 10/02/2014 2,550$                850$            3,400$                41.64$         
12/07‐12/13 Gold 2 bdrm/2 bath 1,260.93$       FY 2014‐2015 as of 10/02/2014 2,550$                850$            3,400$                41.64$         
12/21‐12/27 Platinum 2 bdrm/2 bath 1,260.93$       FY 2014‐2015 as of 10/02/2014 4,425$                1,475$         5,900$                72.26$         
03/02‐03/08 Platinum 2 bdrm/2 bath 1,260.93$       FY 2014‐2015 as of 10/02/2014 4,425$                1,475$         5,900$                72.26$         
05/04‐05/10 Platinum 2 bdrm/2 bath 1,260.93$       FY 2014‐2015 as of 10/02/2014 4,425$                1,475$         5,900$                72.26$         
02/09‐02/15 Platinum 2 bdrm/2 bath 1,260.93$       FY 2014‐2015 as of 10/02/2014 4,425$                1,475$         5,900$                72.26$         
12/14‐12/20 Platinum 2 bdrm/2 bath 1,260.93$       FY 2014‐2015 as of 10/02/2014 4,425$                1,475$         5,900$                72.26$         
08/17‐08/23 Silver 2 bdrm/2 bath 1,260.93$       FY 2014‐2015 as of 10/02/2014 1,725$                575$            2,300$                28.16$         
06/29‐07/05 Gold 2 bdrm/2 bath 1,260.93$       FY 2014‐2015 as of 10/02/2014 2,550$                850$            3,400$                41.64$         
09/07‐09/13 Gold 2 bdrm/2 bath 1,260.93$       FY 2014‐2015 as of 10/02/2014 2,550$                850$            3,400$                41.64$         
10/05‐10/11 Gold 2 bdrm/2 bath 1,260.93$       FY 2014‐2015 as of 10/02/2014 2,550$                850$            3,400$                41.64$         
10/12‐10/18 Gold 2 bdrm/2 bath 1,260.93$       FY 2014‐2015 as of 10/02/2014 2,550$                850$            3,400$                41.64$         
02/02‐02/08 Platinum 2 bdrm/2 bath 1,260.93$       FY 2014‐2015 as of 10/02/2014 4,425$                1,475$         5,900$                72.26$         
01/19‐01/25 Platinum 2 bdrm/2 bath 1,260.93$       FY 2014‐2015 as of 10/02/2014 4,425$                1,475$         5,900$                72.26$         

To view additional parcel information such as maps and images, you must go to the Internet and type in
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653444 010739479‐6 118
653445 010750277‐5 119
653446 010750587‐5 121
653447 010751596‐6 123
653448 010751780‐5 125
653449 010751859‐4 129
653450 010753915‐7 133

Days Season Bedrooms
 Maintenance 

Dues 
Assessed Values From  Improvements   Land Value 

 Total Assessed 
Value 

 Ad Valorem 

08/17‐08/23 Silver 2 bdrm/2 bath 1,260.93$       FY 2014‐2015 as of 10/02/2014 1,725$                575$            2,300$                28.16$         
11/16‐11/22 Gold 2 bdrm/2 bath 1,260.93$       FY 2014‐2015 as of 10/02/2014 2,550$                850$            3,400$                41.64$         
09/07‐09/13 Gold 2 bdrm/2 bath 1,260.93$       FY 2014‐2015 as of 10/02/2014 2,550$                850$            3,400$                41.64$         
03/16‐03/22 Platinum 2 bdrm/2 bath 1,260.93$       FY 2014‐2015 as of 10/02/2014 4,425$                1,475$         5,900$                72.26$         
08/24‐08/30 Silver 2 bdrm/2 bath 1,260.93$       FY 2014‐2015 as of 10/02/2014 1,725$                575$            2,300$                28.16$         
08/17‐08/23 Silver 2 bdrm/2 bath 1,260.93$       FY 2014‐2015 as of 10/02/2014 1,725$                575$            2,300$                28.16$         
08/10‐08/16 Silver 2 bdrm/2 bath 1,260.93$       FY 2014‐2015 as of 10/02/2014 1,725$                575$            2,300$                28.16$         

To view additional parcel information such as maps and images, you must go to the Internet and type in
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653370 010590357‐0 1
653371 010591882‐0 2
653372 010592045‐4 3
653373 010592351‐0 4
653374 010592568‐0 5
653375 010593042‐4 6
653376 010593618‐5 7
653377 010594551‐0 8
653378 010596057‐7 10
653379 010596443‐2 11
653380 010596445‐4 12
653381 010596485‐0 13
653382 010599112‐2 16
653383 010599119‐9 17
653384 010630895‐2 19
653385 010631692‐8 20
653386 010634128‐5 25
653387 010635894‐6 26
653388 010636657‐2 29
653389 010637638‐8 30
653390 010640140‐4 31
653391 010640410‐8 32
653392 010640586‐4 33
653393 010640700‐0 34
653394 010641008‐2 35
653395 010649658‐3 36
653396 010651112‐3 38
653397 010652735‐9 41
653398 010654190‐2 44
653399 010656839‐2 46
653400 010658351‐3 47
653401 010658352‐4 48
653402 010658885‐9 49
653403 010660052‐0 50
653404 010660116‐5 51
653405 010660908‐4 53
653406 010661914‐2 54

 Special 
Assessment 

Tax Bill Year
 Total Tax 

Bill 
Tax Rate 
Area

Tax Rate

34.42$          FY 2014‐2015 as of 10/02/2014 107.16$   018‐104 01.23309
34.42$          FY 2014‐2015 as of 10/02/2014 107.16$   018‐104 01.23309
34.42$          FY 2014‐2015 as of 10/02/2014 107.16$   018‐104 01.23309
34.42$          FY 2014‐2015 as of 10/02/2014 76.34$      018‐104 01.23309
34.42$          FY 2014‐2015 as of 10/02/2014 76.34$      018‐104 01.23309
34.42$          FY 2014‐2015 as of 10/02/2014 76.34$      018‐104 01.23309
34.42$          FY 2014‐2015 as of 10/02/2014 76.34$      018‐104 01.23309
34.42$          FY 2014‐2015 as of 10/02/2014 62.78$      018‐104 01.23309
34.42$          FY 2014‐2015 as of 10/02/2014 76.34$      018‐104 01.23309
34.42$          FY 2014‐2015 as of 10/02/2014 62.78$      018‐104 01.23309
34.42$          FY 2014‐2015 as of 10/02/2014 62.78$      018‐104 01.23309
34.42$          FY 2014‐2015 as of 10/02/2014 62.78$      018‐104 01.23309
34.42$          FY 2014‐2015 as of 10/02/2014 76.34$      018‐104 01.23309
34.42$          FY 2014‐2015 as of 10/02/2014 76.34$      018‐104 01.23309
34.42$          FY 2014‐2015 as of 10/02/2014 76.34$      018‐104 01.23309
34.42$          FY 2014‐2015 as of 10/02/2014 107.16$   018‐104 01.23309
34.42$          FY 2014‐2015 as of 10/02/2014 76.34$      018‐104 01.23309
34.42$          FY 2014‐2015 as of 10/02/2014 107.16$   018‐104 01.23309
34.42$          FY 2014‐2015 as of 10/02/2014 107.16$   018‐104 01.23309
34.42$          FY 2014‐2015 as of 10/02/2014 76.34$      018‐104 01.23309
34.42$          FY 2014‐2015 as of 10/02/2014 77.56$      018‐104 01.23309
34.42$          FY 2014‐2015 as of 10/02/2014 77.56$      018‐104 01.23309
34.42$          FY 2014‐2015 as of 10/02/2014 77.56$      018‐104 01.23309
34.42$          FY 2014‐2015 as of 10/02/2014 77.56$      018‐104 01.23309
34.42$          FY 2014‐2015 as of 10/02/2014 77.56$      018‐104 01.23309
34.42$          FY 2014‐2015 as of 10/02/2014 77.56$      018‐104 01.23309
34.42$          FY 2014‐2015 as of 10/02/2014 76.34$      018‐135 01.23309
34.42$          FY 2014‐2015 as of 10/02/2014 107.16$   018‐135 01.23309
34.42$          FY 2014‐2015 as of 10/02/2014 107.16$   018‐135 01.23309
34.42$          FY 2014‐2015 as of 10/02/2014 107.16$   018‐135 01.23309
34.42$          FY 2014‐2015 as of 10/02/2014 76.34$      018‐135 01.23309
34.42$          FY 2014‐2015 as of 10/02/2014 76.34$      018‐135 01.23309
34.42$          FY 2014‐2015 as of 10/02/2014 76.34$      018‐135 01.23309
34.42$          FY 2014‐2015 as of 10/02/2014 107.16$   018‐135 01.23309
34.42$          FY 2014‐2015 as of 10/02/2014 107.16$   018‐135 01.23309
34.42$          FY 2014‐2015 as of 10/02/2014 62.78$      018‐135 01.23309
34.42$          FY 2014‐2015 as of 10/02/2014 76.34$      018‐135 01.23309

To view additional parcel information such as maps and images, you must go to the Internet and type in
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653407 010662260‐7 55
653408 010680336‐9 60
653409 010690088‐6 62
653410 010692817‐4 64
653411 010693165‐1 65
653412 010693570‐3 66
653413 010693594‐5 67
653414 010693850‐6 69
653415 010694270‐5 70
653416 010695390‐3 71
653417 010695557‐8 72
653418 010696132‐0 74
653419 010697740‐2 75
653420 010700216‐5 76
653421 010700225‐3 77
653422 010700435‐6 78
653423 010700440‐0 79
653424 010700559‐5 80
653425 010700805‐7 81
653426 010701330‐7 82
653427 010701441‐4 83
653428 010702095‐8 85
653429 010703064‐3 90
653430 010731435‐2 95
653431 010731718‐8 97
653432 010732770‐7 101
653433 010733400‐6 102
653434 010733823‐5 103
653435 010734317‐8 105
653436 010734494‐4 106
653437 010735288‐8 107
653438 010735653‐4 109
653439 010735775‐1 110
653440 010735998‐6 111
653441 010736060‐1 113
653442 010736924‐2 114
653443 010739146‐5 117

 Special 
Assessment 

Tax Bill Year
 Total Tax 

Bill 
Tax Rate 
Area

Tax Rate

34.42$          FY 2014‐2015 as of 10/02/2014 107.16$   018‐135 01.23309
34.42$          FY 2014‐2015 as of 10/02/2014 62.78$      018‐135 01.23309
34.42$          FY 2014‐2015 as of 10/02/2014 89.08$      018‐333 01.22485
34.42$          FY 2014‐2015 as of 10/02/2014 76.06$      018‐333 01.22485
34.42$          FY 2014‐2015 as of 10/02/2014 76.06$      018‐333 01.22485
34.42$          FY 2014‐2015 as of 10/02/2014 76.06$      018‐333 01.22485
34.42$          FY 2014‐2015 as of 10/02/2014 76.06$      018‐333 01.22485
34.42$          FY 2014‐2015 as of 10/02/2014 76.06$      018‐333 01.22485
34.42$          FY 2014‐2015 as of 10/02/2014 76.06$      018‐333 01.22485
34.42$          FY 2014‐2015 as of 10/02/2014 62.58$      018‐333 01.22485
34.42$          FY 2014‐2015 as of 10/02/2014 62.58$      018‐333 01.22485
33.18$          FY 2014‐2015 as of 10/02/2014 185.22$   018‐333 01.22485
33.18$          FY 2014‐2015 as of 10/02/2014 61.34$      018‐333 01.22485
34.42$          FY 2014‐2015 as of 10/02/2014 55.24$      018‐333 01.22485
34.42$          FY 2014‐2015 as of 10/02/2014 55.24$      018‐333 01.22485
33.18$          FY 2014‐2015 as of 10/02/2014 54.00$      018‐333 01.22485
33.18$          FY 2014‐2015 as of 10/02/2014 54.00$      018‐333 01.22485
33.18$          FY 2014‐2015 as of 10/02/2014 54.00$      018‐333 01.22485
33.18$          FY 2014‐2015 as of 10/02/2014 54.00$      018‐333 01.22485
33.18$          FY 2014‐2015 as of 10/02/2014 54.00$      018‐333 01.22485
33.18$          FY 2014‐2015 as of 10/02/2014 54.00$      018‐333 01.22485
33.18$          FY 2014‐2015 as of 10/02/2014 54.00$      018‐333 01.22485
33.18$          FY 2014‐2015 as of 10/02/2014 54.00$      018‐333 01.22485
33.18$          FY 2014‐2015 as of 10/02/2014 74.82$      018‐333 01.22485
33.18$          FY 2014‐2015 as of 10/02/2014 74.82$      018‐333 01.22485
33.18$          FY 2014‐2015 as of 10/02/2014 105.44$   018‐333 01.22485
33.18$          FY 2014‐2015 as of 10/02/2014 105.44$   018‐333 01.22485
33.18$          FY 2014‐2015 as of 10/02/2014 105.44$   018‐333 01.22485
33.18$          FY 2014‐2015 as of 10/02/2014 105.44$   018‐333 01.22485
33.18$          FY 2014‐2015 as of 10/02/2014 105.44$   018‐333 01.22485
33.18$          FY 2014‐2015 as of 10/02/2014 61.34$      018‐333 01.22485
33.18$          FY 2014‐2015 as of 10/02/2014 74.82$      018‐333 01.22485
33.18$          FY 2014‐2015 as of 10/02/2014 74.82$      018‐333 01.22485
33.18$          FY 2014‐2015 as of 10/02/2014 74.82$      018‐333 01.22485
33.18$          FY 2014‐2015 as of 10/02/2014 74.82$      018‐333 01.22485
33.18$          FY 2014‐2015 as of 10/02/2014 105.44$   018‐333 01.22485
33.18$          FY 2014‐2015 as of 10/02/2014 105.44$   018‐333 01.22485
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www.Bid4Assets.com/Riverside



Riverside County Online Timeshare Auction
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Auction 
ID

APN
County 
Item #

653444 010739479‐6 118
653445 010750277‐5 119
653446 010750587‐5 121
653447 010751596‐6 123
653448 010751780‐5 125
653449 010751859‐4 129
653450 010753915‐7 133

 Special 
Assessment 

Tax Bill Year
 Total Tax 

Bill 
Tax Rate 
Area

Tax Rate

33.18$          FY 2014‐2015 as of 10/02/2014 61.34$      018‐333 01.22485
33.18$          FY 2014‐2015 as of 10/02/2014 74.82$      018‐333 01.22485
33.18$          FY 2014‐2015 as of 10/02/2014 74.82$      018‐333 01.22485
33.18$          FY 2014‐2015 as of 10/02/2014 105.44$   018‐333 01.22485
33.18$          FY 2014‐2015 as of 10/02/2014 61.34$      018‐333 01.22485
33.18$          FY 2014‐2015 as of 10/02/2014 61.34$      018‐333 01.22485
33.18$          FY 2014‐2015 as of 10/02/2014 61.34$      018‐333 01.22485

To view additional parcel information such as maps and images, you must go to the Internet and type in
www.Bid4Assets.com/Riverside


